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199701310000
32941

01/31/1997
10:22:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

199812090004
90421

12/09/1998
11:25:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOX,
CHARLES A

200111270005
13021

11/27/2001
05:20:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROLAND,
BILLY JOE

200201280000
47961

01/28/2002
03:43:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
, MIKAEL

200201280000
47951

01/28/2002
03:43:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
, ELLEN

200204040001
57491

04/04/2002
12:01:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROLAND,
MARRY ANN

200206050002
64240

06/05/2002
11:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAHAM, ANN

200208060003
68470

08/06/2002
01:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANNER,
PAULA

200208060003
68480

08/06/2002
01:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARR,
THERESEA G

200209040004
22910

09/04/2002
01:40:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVETT,
MICHAEL J

200212110006
21060

12/11/2002
12:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAY, RANDY L

200212110006
21070

12/11/2002
12:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHEY,
ALFONZA D

200301100000
19850

01/10/2003
08:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON,
MARK D

200301100000
19860

01/10/2003
08:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, BRIAN
KEITH



200302060000
73700

02/06/2003
10:49:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE,
BRENDA S

200309090006
01580

09/09/2003
08:37:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHEY,
RACHEL T

200312150008
06310

12/15/2003
01:24:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

200402230000
91340

02/23/2004
12:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

200402230000
91350

02/23/2004
12:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHRISTIAN,
MICHELLE R

200403100001
23130

03/10/2004
11:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PADGETT,
APRIL R

200406250003
48550

06/25/2004
12:10:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAN, BILL

200409030004
93840

09/03/2004
09:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHLUETER,
TIMMY

200409030004
93850

09/03/2004
09:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHLUETER,
PAULA

200409220005
22480

09/22/2004
12:42:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWINNEY,
JAMIE

200502110000
69720

02/11/2005
01:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOROUGHS,
HEATHER AKA

200502070000
61400

02/07/2005
02:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEETH, VANN
L

200504060001
61440

04/06/2005
04:11:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
CORINE

200504220001
94210

04/22/2005
03:45:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSS, SARA
ANN

200506030002
68500

06/03/2005
08:47:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUCHANAN,
TERRY K

200507010003
30160

07/01/2005
01:06:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WISER
VINCENT


