Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701310000 32941	01/31/1997 10:22:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR						2000
199812090004 90421	12/09/1998 11:25:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOX, CHARLES A						
200111270005 13021	11/27/2001 05:20:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROLAND, BILLY JOE						
200201280000 47961	01/28/2002 03:43:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP , MIKAEL						
200201280000 47951	01/28/2002 03:43:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP , ELLEN						
200204040001 57491	04/04/2002 12:01:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROLAND, MARRY ANN						
200206050002 64240	06/05/2002 11:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAHAM, ANN						
200208060003 68470	08/06/2002 01:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANNER, PAULA						
200208060003 68480	08/06/2002 01:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARR, THERESEA G						
200209040004 22910	09/04/2002 01:40:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVETT, MICHAEL J						
200212110006 21060	12/11/2002 12:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAY, RANDY L						
200212110006 21070	12/11/2002 12:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHEY, ALFONZA D						
200301100000 19850	01/10/2003 08:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON, MARK D						
200301100000 19860	01/10/2003 08:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BRIAN KEITH						

200302060000 73700	02/06/2003 10:49:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE, BRENDA S			
200309090006 01580	09/09/2003 08:37:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHEY, RACHEL T			
200312150008 06310	12/15/2003 01:24:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR			
200402230000 91340	02/23/2004 12:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR			
200402230000 91350	02/23/2004 12:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHRISTIAN, MICHELLE R			
200403100001 23130	03/10/2004 11:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PADGETT, APRIL R			
200406250003 48550	06/25/2004 12:10:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEAN, BILL			
200409030004 93840	09/03/2004 09:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHLUETER, TIMMY			
200409030004 93850	09/03/2004 09:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHLUETER, PAULA			
200409220005 22480	09/22/2004 12:42:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWINNEY, JAMIE			
200502110000 69720	02/11/2005 01:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOROUGHS, HEATHER AKA			
200502070000 61400	02/07/2005 02:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEETH, VANN L			
200504060001 61440	04/06/2005 04:11:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, CORINE			
200504220001 94210	04/22/2005 03:45:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSS, SARA ANN			
200506030002 68500	06/03/2005 08:47:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUCHANAN, TERRY K			
200507010003 30160	07/01/2005 01:06:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WISER VINCENT			